Women's sizes
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SIZE CHART WOMEN

Please note that all measurements are approximate
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Size chart - Centimetres

(see below for measurements in inches)

34-36

356-38

40-42

8-10
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Body measurements incm

Chest

Waist

Seat

85

[oTe!

20

88

72

24

Hat measurments in cm

Small-Medium

Unisex Fit

M

38-40

40-42

AA-44

12-14

4

78

102

42-44

AA-A4

48-50

16-18

12-14

100

84

108

XL

44-48

48-50

52-B4

20-22

15-18

106

70

na

bé

k8

HAL

50-52

52-54

56-58

24-25

20-22

AL

100

124



Women's sizes
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Body measurements in inches

Chest

Waist

Seat

Hat measurments in inches

Small-Medium

Unisex Fit

X5

32

34

38

2

34

26

36

34-34

34-38

40-42

8-10

4-4

28

38

Size chart - Inches

M

38-40

A0-42

44-4¢

12-14

37

A

40

42-44

A4-44

48-50

16-18

12-14

40

33

43

XL

A46-48

48-50

52-54

20-22

16-18

42

3&

45

22,0

22,8

XXL

b50-52

h2-54

56-58

24-25

20-22

45

38

48
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