SIZE CHART WOMEN

Please note that all measurements are approximate

Size chart - Centimetres					
	(see below for measurements in inches)				

Women's sizes	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL
EUR	32	34-36	38-40	42-44	46-48	50-52
FR	34	36-38	40-42	44-46	48-50	52-54
IT	38	40-42	44-46	48-50	52-54	56-58
GB	6	8-10	12-14	16-18	20-22	24-25
USA/CAN	2	4-6	8-10	12-14	16-18	20-22

Body measurements in cm

Chest	85	88	94	100	106	116
Waist	66	72	78	84	90	100
Seat	90	96	102	108	114	124

Hat measurments in cm

Small-Medium	56
Unisex Fit	58

Size chart - Inches

Women's sizes	xs	S	М	L	XL	XXL
EUR	32	34-36	38-40	42-44	46-48	50-52
FR	34	36-38	40-42	44-46	48-50	52-54
IT	38	40-42	44-46	48-50	52-54	56-58
GB	6	8-10	12-14	16-18	20-22	24-25
USA/CAN	2	4-6	8-10	12-14	16-18	20-22

Body measurements in inches

Chest	34	35	37	40	42	45
Waist	26	28	31	33	36	38
Seat	36	38	40	43	45	48

Hat measurments in inches

Small-Medium	22,0
Unisex Fit	22,8

